Appendix B

2025-2026 Extracurricular Salary Schedule

COACHING: CLASS ADVISORS:
High School: Senior or Junior Class —-—---
Girls & Boys Basketball 5,083
Football 4,707 OTHER ADVISORS:
Volleyball 4,707 FFA
Assistant Basketball, Football, & Volleyball - 3,389 BPA
Tennis, Track, Cross Country, Baseball, Drama Club
Softball 3,956
Honor Society
Assistant Tennis, Track, Cross Country,
Softball, Baseball 2,635 THS Quiz Bowl Advisor —---—---—-
TES Quiz Bowl Advisor --------—---—
JUNIOR HIGH:
Student Council Advisor -----=------
If the majority of the coaching is done
outside the regular P.E.program ----—— -— 2,070 Concessions Advisor --—--——-—---—--=-
If coaching is part of the regular P.E. Cheerleading
program 1,544
Assistant Coach 1,386
MUSIC:
Pep Band, Concerts, Festivals ——-——- - 1,359
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: 5,147

1,394

4,143
3,390
2,675

903

2,260

1,505

1,317

3,766

2,519



