202	5-2026 Extracurricul	ar Salary Schedule	
COACHING:		CLASS ADVISORS:	
High School:		Senior or Junior Class	1,394
Girls & Boys Basketball	5,083		
Football	4,707	OTHER ADVISORS:	
Volleyball	4,707	FFA	4,143
Assistant Basketball, Football, & Volleyball -	3,389	BPA	3,390
Tennis, Track, Cross Country, Baseball,	3,956	Drama Club	2,675
Softball	3,930	Honor Society	903
Assistant Tennis, Track, Cross Country, Softball, Baseball	2,635	THS Quiz Bowl Advisor	2,260
		TES Quiz Bowl Advisor	1,505
JUNIOR HIGH:		Student Council Advisor	1,317
If the majority of the coaching is done		Stadent Council Navisor	
outside the regular P.E.program	2,070	Concessions Advisor	3,766
If coaching is part of the regular P.E.		Cheerleading	2,519
program	1,544		
Assistant Coach	1,386		
MUSIC:			
Pep Band, Concerts, Festivals	1,359		
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:	5,147		